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Summary

Topic Description

Results

_PANORAMA

Benchmark

Emotion Regulation

How well students regulate their emotions.

Growth Mindset

Student perceptions of whether they have the potential to change
those factors that are central to their performance in school.

Self-Efficacy

How much students believe they can succeed in achieving
academic outcomes.

Sense of Belonging

How much students feel that they are valued members of the
school community.

Social Awareness

How well students consider the perspectives of others and
empathize with them.

11,891 responses

49%

-1

since last survey

54%

v1

since last survey

49%

o

since last survey

43%

v1

since last survey

64%

v1

since last survey
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60th - 79th percentile compared to
others nationally

60th - 79th percentile compared to
others nationally

20th - 39th percentile compared to
others nationally

Oth - 19th percentile compared to
others nationally

40th - 59th percentile compared to
others nationally
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Emotion Regulation

Change

a1

since last survey

Your average

49%

11,891 responses

How did people respond?

_PANORAMA

Q.1: When you are feeling pressured, how easily can
you stay in control?

Extremely easily 13%  [JJj 1587

Q.2: How often are you able to pull yourself out of a
bad mood?

Almost always 12% .1388

Quite easily 36%
Somewhat easily 33%
Slightly easily 14%
Not easily at all 4%

4261
3888
1604

J 520

0 from last survey

Favorable: 49%

Q.3: When everybody around you gets angry, how

relaxed can you stay?

Extremely relaxed 13%
Quite relaxed 34%
Somewhat relaxed 32%
Slightly relaxed 15%

Not relaxed at all 6%

B 558

4074
3752
1777

fl 620

2 from last survey

Favorable: 48%

Q.5: Once you get upset, how often can you get

yourself to relax?

Almost always 14%
Frequently 36%
Sometimes 35%

Once in awhile 12%

Almost never 3%

B o

4305
4102
1424

| 327

« 1 from last survey

Favorable: 51%

Frequently 29% 3392
Sometimes 38% 4445
Once in a while 17% 2058

Almost never 5%

f 557

~ 1 from last survey

Favorable: 40%

Q.4: How often are you able to control your emotions

when you need to?

Almost always 20%

B 2396

Frequently 41% 4807
Sometimes 29% 3377
Once in a while 8% 986
Almost never 2% I 270

¥ 1 from last survey

Favorable: 61%

Q.6: When things go wrong for you, how calm are you

able to remain?

Extremely calm 9%

B ror

Quite calm 34% 4007
Somewhat calm 37% 4380
Slightly calm 16% 1878

Not calm atall 4%

| 476

« 1 from last survey
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Favorable: 43%
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Growth Mindset

Your average

54%

11,891 responses

Change

v1

since last survey

How did people respond?

_PANORAMA

Q.1: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Being talented

Completely possible 14% - 1653
to change

Quite possible to 30% 3514
change
Somewhat possible to 35% 4189
change

A little possible to  15% 1779
change

Not at all possibleto 6%  [] 724
change

Favorable: 44%

¥ 1 from last survey

Q.3: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Behaving well in class

Completely possible 41% _4887

to change

Quite possible to 30% 3553
change

Somewhat possible to 15% 1793
change

A little possibleto 7% 871
change

Not at all possible to 6% I 735
change

Favorable: 71%

¥ 1 from last survey
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Q.2: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Putting forth a lot of effort

Completely possible 32% - 3835
to change

Quite possible to 35% 4145
change

Somewhat possible to  21% 2513
change

A little possible to 8% 947
change

Not at all possibleto 3% | 388
change

Favorable: 67%

¥ 2 from last survey

Q.4: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Liking the subject
Completely possible 15% - 1722
to change
Quite possible to 23% 2772
change

Somewhat possible to 36% 4282
change

A little possible to 20% 2338
change

Not at all possibleto 6% I 704
change

Favorable: 38%

¥ 1 from last survey

www.panoramaed.com
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Q.5: In school, how possible is it for you to change: Q.6: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
How easily you give up Your level of intelligence
Completely possible 20%  [JJJij 2334 Completely possible 23% [l 2666
to change to change
Quite possible to 29% 3462 Quite possible to 34% 4009
change change
Somewhat possible to 29% 341 Somewhat possible to 29% 3460
change change
A little possible to  15% 1822 A little possible to  10% 1243
change change
Not at all possibleto 7% . 836 Not at all possibleto 4% I 469
change change
1 from last survey Favorable: 49% ¥ 2 from last survey Favorable: 56%
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Self-Efficacy

Your average Change

49% 0

since last survey

11,891 responses

How did people respond?

Q.1: How confident are you that you can complete all Q.2: When complicated ideas are presented in class,
the work that is assigned in your classes? how confident are you that you can understand them?
Extremely confident 23% - 2748 Extremely confident 9% . 1064
Quite confident 41% 4812 Quite confident 38% 4495
Somewhat confident 23% 2675 Somewhat confident 37% 4365
Slightly confident 10% 1218 Slightly confident 13% 1569
Not at all confident 4% I 413 Not at all confident 3% I 342
4 0 from last survey Favorable: 64% 1 from last survey Favorable: 47%
Q.3: How confident are you that you can learn all the Q.4: How confident are you that you can do the
material presented in your classes? hardest work that is assigned in your classes?
Extremely confident 14%  [JJJjj 1620 Extremely confident 12%  [JJJj 1368
Quite confident 41% 4884 Quite confident 34% 4062
Somewhat confident 30% 3559 Somewhat confident 33% 3879
Slightly confident 12% 1404 Slightly confident 16% 1870
Not at all confident 3% | 387 Not at all confident 6% [] 652
¥ 2 from last survey Favorable: 559% 1 from last survey Favorable: 46%

Q.5: How confident are you that you will remember
what you learned in your current classes, next year?

Extremely confident 6% ] 711

Quite confident 25% 2972
Somewhat confident 36% 4320
Slightly confident 22% 2658

Not at all confident 10% . 1200

¥ 3 from last survey Favorable: 31%
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Sense of Belonging

Your average

43%

11,891 responses

How did people respond?

Change

v1

since last survey

_PANORAMA

Q.1: How well do people at your school understand

you as a person?

Completely 8% [ 998

understand
Understand quite a bit 31%
Understand somewhat 36%
Understand a little  18%

Do not understand at 7%
all

3662
4241
219

B os32

¥ 2 from last survey

Favorable: 39%

Q.3: How much respect do students in your school

show you?
A tremendous amount 12%
of respect
Quite a bit of respect 42%
Some respect 33%
A little bit of respect 10%

No respect atall 3%

B a2

4975
3933

1233
| 325

0 from last survey

Favorable: 549%

Q.2: How connected do you feel to the adults at your

school?

Extremely connected 7%
Quite connected 22%
Somewhat connected 34%
Slightly connected 25%

Not at all connected 12%

| Rz

2655
4082
2922

B 1417

0 from last survey

Favorable: 29%

Q.4: How much do you matter to others at this school?

Matter a tremendous 8%
amount

Matter quite a bit 30%
Matter somewhat 39%
Matter a little bit  17%

Do not matter atall 6%

B oo

3553
4618
1956

724

v 2 from last survey

Page 7 of 10 | This report was created on Thursday, March 24, 2022

Favorable: 38%
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Q.5: Overall, how much do you feel like you belong at
your school?

Completely belong 20%  [JJij 2393

Belong quite a bit 35% 4152
Belong somewhat 30% 3553
Belong a little bit 10% 1233

Do notbelong atall 5% [| 545

¥ 2 from last survey Favorable: 55%
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Social Awareness
Your average Change
64% v 1
11,891 responses since last survey
How did people respond?
Q.1: During the past 30 days...How carefully did you Q.2: During the past 30 days...How much did you care
listen to other people's points of view? about other people's feelings?
Extremely carefully 22% - 2609 Cared a tremendous 32% - 3760
Quite carefully 56% 6652 amount
Somewhat carefully 18% 2081 Cared quite a bit 45% 5333
Slightly carefully 4% 427 Cared somewhat 17% 2014
Not carefully atall 1% |87 Cared alitle bit 4% J 525
Did not care atall 2% I 223
¥ 1 from last survey Favorable: 78%
¥ 2 from last survey Favorable: 77%
Q.3: During the past 30 days...How well did you get Q.4: During the past 30 days...How often did you
along with students who are different from you? compliment others' accomplishments?
Got along extremely 19% - 2221 Almost all the time  17% - 1966
well Frequently 40% 4775
Got along pretty well 52% 6104 Sometimes  31% 3680
Got along somewhat 22% 2643 Once in a while 9% 1016
Got along a little bit 6% 685 Almost never 3% I 397
Did not get along at 2% I 196
all 4 0 from last survey Favorable: 57%

¥ 1 from last survey Favorable: 70%
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Q.5: During the past 30 days...How clearly were you
able to describe your feelings?

Extremely clearly 8% [J] 980

Quite clearly 28% 3346
Somewhat clearly 37% 4332
Slightly clearly 19% 2245

Notatall clearly 8% [ 951

Favorable: 36%

¥ 2 from last survey

Q.7: During the past 30 days...To what extent were
you able to stand up for yourself without putting
others down?
A tremendous amount 18% - 2100
Quite a bit 47% 5538
Somewhat 27% 3233
A little bit 6% 728
Notatall 2% | 250

Favorable: 64%

¥ 1 from last survey

_PANORAMA
N

Q.6: During the past 30 days...When others disagreed
with you, how respectful were you of their views?

Extremely respectful 18%
Quite respectful 53%
Somewhat respectful 23%
Slightly respectful 5%

Not at all respectful 1%

B 209

6333

2746

« 0 from last survey

Favorable: 71%

Q.8: During the past 30 days...To what extent were
you able to disagree with others without starting an

argument?

A tremendous amount 15%
Quite a bit 43%

Somewhat 31%

A little bit 9%

Notatall 3%

B 755

5061
3656

~ 1 from last survey
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Favorable: 58%
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